SBKJ GROUP
HVAC Duct Machinery
sbkjduct.com
Spiral Tubeformer SBTF-1500
Compact spiral duct machine with saw blade cutting
Compact spiral tubeformer for small to medium diameter round ducts. Suits
ventilation, dust removal and HVAC projects where space or budget is limited.
Saw blade cutting for precise lengths.
Technical specifications
Parameter Specification
Diameter Φ80–Φ1500 mm
Galvanized steel 0.4–1.2 mm
Stainless steel 0.4–0.8 mm
Strip width Standard 137 mm
Cutting system Saw Blade Cutting
Power Mainframe 5.5 kW / Saw Blade 4 kW
Weight 1708 kg
Dimension 3400×2070×2720 mm
Australian supplier of HVAC duct machinery  ·  manufacturing since 1995  ·  ISO 9001:2015  ·  CE certified  ·  5,000+ machines
installed in 100+ countries
Request a quotation  —  a mechanical engineer (not a salesperson) replies within 12 hours.   sales@sbkjduct.com
 ·  sbkjduct.com/product/sbtf-1500.html
Specifications taken from the SBKJ Product Catalog 2026 and are subject to change without notice. © SBKJ Group · sbkjduct.com